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Individual UPCProduct DescriptionPart # Price  QtyCase UPC

073893025139

073893025115

073893025108

073893025122

$23.31

$23.31
$23.31
$23.31

NC20
NC21
NC22
NC23

12 / 12.3 oz.

12 / 12.3 oz.

12 / 12.3 oz.

12 / 12.3 oz.

NS Choice Beef & Barley Dog Can

NS Choice Chicken & Barley Dog Can

NS Choice Chicken & Rice Puppy Can

NS Choice Turkey & Barley Dog Can

10073893025136

10073893025112

10073893025105

10073893025129

NEW PRODUCT
PROMOTION

NutriSource® Choice Dog Cans
Buy 1 case of each,

Get 40% OFF!

CHOICE



nutrisourcepetfoods.comLearn more at:

Chicken, water su�cient for processing, 
beef liver, barley, brown rice, agar-agar, 
potassium chloride, salmon oil 
(preserved with tocopherols), natural 
flavor, dehydrated alfalfa meal, minerals 
(zinc proteinate, iron proteinate, copper 
proteinate, manganese proteinate, 
sodium selenite, ethylenediamine 
dihydroiodide), choline chloride, salt, 
vitamins (vitamin E supplement, niacin 
supplement, thiamine mononitrate, 
d-calcium pantothenate, vitamin A
supplement, riboflavin supplement,
vitamin B12 supplement, pyridoxine
hydrochloride, biotin, folic acid, vitamin
D3 supplement).

NutriSource® Choice Chicken & Barley 
Recipe Dog Food has been formulated 
to meet the nutritional levels established 
by the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient 
Profiles for all life stages including 
growth of large size dogs (70 lb. or more 
as an adult).

8.5%
5.0%
1.0%

78.0%

85 g/kg
50 g/kg
10 g/kg

780 g/kg

Crude Protein (Min.)
Crude Fat (Min.)
Crude Fiber (Max.)
Moisture (Max.)

Metric U.S. Nutrient 

Calorie Content - Metabolizable Energy 
(calculated): 1,076 kcals per kg, 376 
kcals per 12.3 oz. can. 

REAL CHICKEN 
IS OUR 

#1 INGREDIENT 

Beef, water su�cient for processing, 
chicken, beef lung, beef liver, barley, 
brown rice, agar-agar, dehydrated alfalfa 
meal, salmon oil (preserved with 
tocopherols), natural flavor, potassium 
chloride, dicalcium phosphate, salt, 
minerals (zinc proteinate, iron proteinate, 
copper proteinate, manganese proteinate, 
sodium selenite, ethylenediamine 
dihydroiodide), vitamins (vitamin E 
supplement, niacin supplement, thiamine 
mononitrate, d-calcium pantothenate, 
vitamin A supplement, riboflavin 
supplement, vitamin B12 supplement, 
pyridoxine hydrochloride, biotin, folic 
acid, vitamin D3 supplement), choline 
chloride.

NutriSource® Choice Beef & Barley Recipe 
Dog Food has been formulated to meet 
the nutritional levels established by the 
AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles for all 
life stages including growth of large size 
dogs (70 lb. or more as an adult).

8.5%
5.0%
1.0%

78.0%

85 g/kg
50 g/kg
10 g/kg

780 g/kg

Crude Protein (Min.)
Crude Fat (Min.)
Crude Fiber (Max.)
Moisture (Max.)

Metric U.S. Nutrient 

Calorie Content - Metabolizable Energy 
(calculated): 1,182 kcals per kg, 413 
kcals per 12.3 oz. can. 

REAL BEEF 
IS OUR 

#1 INGREDIENT 

Turkey, water su�cient for processing, 
beef liver, barley, brown rice, natural 
flavor, dehydrated alfalfa meal, agar-agar, 
salmon oil (preserved with tocopherols), 
potassium chloride, minerals (zinc 
proteinate, iron proteinate, copper 
proteinate, manganese proteinate, 
sodium selenite, ethylenediamine 
dihydroiodide), salt, choline chloride, 
vitamins (vitamin E supplement, niacin 
supplement, thiamine mononitrate, 
d-calcium pantothenate, vitamin A
supplement, riboflavin supplement,
vitamin B12 supplement, pyridoxine
hydrochloride, biotin, folic acid, vitamin
D3 supplement).

NutriSource® Choice Turkey & Barley 
Recipe Dog Food has been formulated to 
meet the nutritional levels established by 
the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles 
for all life stages including growth of 
large size dogs (70 lb. or more as an 
adult).

8.5%
6.0%
1.0%

78.0%

85 g/kg
60 g/kg
10 g/kg

780 g/kg

Crude Protein (Min.)
Crude Fat (Min.)
Crude Fiber (Max.)
Moisture (Max.)

Metric U.S. Nutrient 

Calorie Content - Metabolizable Energy 
(calculated): 1,187 kcals per kg, 415 
kcals per 12.3 oz. can. 

REAL TURKEY 
IS OUR 

#1 INGREDIENT 

Chicken, water su�cient for processing, 
beef liver, brown rice, barley, natural 
flavor, agar-agar, potassium chloride, 
salmon oil (preserved with tocopherols), 
minerals (zinc proteinate, iron 
proteinate, copper proteinate, 
manganese proteinate, sodium selenite, 
ethylenediamine dihydroiodide), choline 
chloride, salt, vitamins (vitamin E 
supplement, niacin supplement, 
thiamine mononitrate, d-calcium
pantothenate, vitamin A supplement, 
riboflavin supplement, vitamin B12 
supplement, pyridoxine hydrochloride, 
biotin, folic acid, vitamin D3 
supplement).

NutriSource® Choice Chicken & Rice 
Recipe Puppy Food has been formulated 
to meet the nutritional levels established 
by the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient 
Profiles for all life stages including 
growth of large size dogs (70 lb. or more 
as an adult).

9.0%
5.0%
1.0%

78.0%

85 g/kg
50 g/kg
10 g/kg

780 g/kg

Crude Protein (Min.)
Crude Fat (Min.)
Crude Fiber (Max.)
Moisture (Max.)

Metric U.S. Nutrient 

Calorie Content - Metabolizable Energy 
(calculated): 1,066 kcals per kg, 373 
kcals per 12.3 oz. can. 

REAL CHICKEN 
IS OUR 

#1 INGREDIENT 

CHOICE
Canned Recipes




