



MAY

CHOICE

NutriSource® Choice Dog Cans Buy 1 case of each, **Get 40% OFF!**









Part #	Product Description	Case UPC	Individual UPC	Price	Qty
NC20	NS Choice Beef & Barley Dog Can 12 / 12.3 oz.	10073893025136	073893025139	\$23.31	
NC21	NS Choice Chicken & Barley Dog Can 12 / 12.3 oz.	10073893025112	073893025115	\$23.31	
NC22	NS Choice Chicken & Rice Puppy Can 12 / 12.3 oz.	10073893025105	073893025108	\$23.31	
NC23	NS Choice Turkey & Barley Dog Can 12 / 12.3 oz.	10073893025129	073893025122	\$23.31	

Dealer Name:

City, State:

Distributor:

Ship Date:

***************************************	***************************************
For Office	Use Only
	,
30	10



CHOICE

Canned Recipes











INGREDIENTS

Chicken, water sufficient for processing, beef liver, barley, brown rice, agar-agar, potassium chloride. salmon (preserved with tocopherols), natural flavor, dehydrated alfalfa meal, minerals (zinc proteinate, iron proteinate, copper proteinate, manganese proteinate, sodium selenite, ethylenediamine dihydroiodide), choline chloride, salt, vitamins (vitamin E supplement, niacin supplement, thiamine mononitrate, d-calcium pantothenate, vitamin A supplement, riboflavin supplement, vitamin B12 supplement, pyridoxine hydrochloride, biotin, folic acid, vitamin D3 supplement).

NutriSource* Choice Chicken & Barley Recipe Dog Food has been formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles for all life stages including growth of large size dogs (70 lb. or more as an adult).

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Nutrient	U.S.	Metric
Crude Protein (Min.)	8.5%	85 g/kg
Crude Fat (Min.)	5.0%	50 g/kg
Crude Fiber (Max.)	1.0%	10 g/kg
Moisture (Max.)	78.0%	780 g/kg

Calorie Content - Metabolizable Energy (calculated): 1,076 kcals per kg, 376 kcals per 12.3 oz. can.



INGREDIENTS

Beef, water sufficient for processing, chicken, beef lung, beef liver, barley, brown rice, agar-agar, dehydrated alfalfa salmon oil (preserved tocopherols), natural flavor, potassium chloride, dicalcium phosphate, salt, minerals (zinc proteinate, iron proteinate, copper proteinate, manganese proteinate, sodium selenite, ethylenediamine ethylenediamine dihydroiodide), vitamins (vitamin supplement, niacin supplement, thiamine mononitrate, d-calcium pantothenate, supplement, supplement, vitamin B12 supplement, pyridoxine hydrochloride, biotin, folic acid, vitamin D3 supplement), choline chloride.

NutriSource* Choice Beef & Barley Recipe Dog Food has been formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles for all life stages including growth of large size dogs (70 lb. or more as an adult).

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Nutrient	U.S.	Metric
Crude Protein (Min.)	8.5%	85 g/kg
Crude Fat (Min.)	5.0%	50 g/kg
Crude Fiber (Max.)	1.0%	10 g/kg
Moisture (May)	78 ∩%	780 a/ka

Calorie Content - Metabolizable Energy (calculated): 1,182 kcals per kg, 413 kcals per 12.3 oz. can.



INGREDIENTS

Turkey, water sufficient for processing, beef liver, barley, brown rice, natural flavor, dehydrated alfalfa meal, agar-agar. salmon oil (preserved with tocopherols), potassium chloride, minerals proteinate, iron proteinate, copper proteinate, manganese proteinate, sodium selenite, ethylenediamine dihydroiodide), salt, choline chloride, vitamins (vitamin E supplement, niacin mononitrate, supplement, thiamine d-calcium pantothenate, vitamin A supplement, riboflavin supplement, vitamin B12 supplement, pyridoxine hydrochloride, biotin, folic acid, vitamin D3 supplement).

NutriSource* Choice Turkey & Barley Recipe Dog Food has been formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles for all life stages including growth of large size dogs (70 lb. or more as an adult)

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Nutrient	U.S.	Metric
Crude Protein (Min.)	8.5%	85 g/kg
Crude Fat (Min.)	6.0%	60 g/kg
Crude Fiber (Max.)	1.0%	10 g/kg
Moisture (Max.)	78.0%	780 g/kg

Calorie Content - Metabolizable Energy (calculated): 1,187 kcals per kg, 415 kcals per 12.3 oz. can.



INGREDIENTS

Chicken, water sufficient for processing, beef liver, brown rice, barley, natural flavor, agar-agar, potassium chloride, salmon oil (preserved with tocopherols), minerals (zinc proteinate, proteinate. copper proteinate. manganese proteinate, sodium selenite, ethylenediamine dihydroiodide), choline chloride, salt, vitamins (vitamin E supplement, niacin supplement, mononitrate, thiamine d-calcium pantothenate, vitamin A supplement. vitamin riboflavin supplement, supplement, pyridoxine hydrochloride, biotin, folic acid, vitamin D3

NutriSource* Choice Chicken & Rice Recipe Puppy Food has been formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by the AAFCO Dog Food Nutrient Profiles for all life stages including growth of large size dogs (70 lb. or more as an adult)

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Nutrient	U.S.	Metric
Crude Protein (Min.)	9.0%	85 g/kg
Crude Fat (Min.)	5.0%	50 g/kg
Crude Fiber (Max.)	1.0%	10 g/kg
Moisture (Max.)	78.0%	780 g/kg

Calorie Content - Metabolizable Energy (calculated): 1,066 kcals per kg, 373 kcals per 12.3 oz. can.



REAL CHICKEN IS OUR #1 INGREDIENT